
2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC1 55.341 (2) 25.670.60
29.67

10.0

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS6 55.372 (3) 25.820.65
29.55

+0.03 7.0

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4 55.553 (1) 25.580.65
29.97

+0.21 6.0

WATTEL Marie LON7 55.724 (4) 26.000.71
29.72

+0.38 5.0

BROWN Erika CAC3 56.325 (7) 26.290.72
30.03

+0.98 4.0

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS5 56.336 (6) 26.180.63
30.15

+0.99 3.0

TETZLOFF Aly LAC2 56.397 (5) 26.100.62
30.29

+1.05 2.0

LARGE Emily LON8 58.608 (8) 27.400.69
31.20

+3.26 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 47.781 (2) 22.440.63
25.34

15.0

le CLOS Chad ENS5 48.452 (3) 22.600.60
25.85

+0.67 7.0

SHIELDS Tom LAC1 48.473 (1) 22.380.71
26.09

+0.69 6.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC4 49.184 (4) 22.910.62
26.27

+1.40 5.0

KUSCH Marius LON7 49.745 (5) 23.070.65
26.67

+1.96 4.0

LANZA Vini LON8 49.866 (6) 23.290.68
26.57

+2.08 -

ROONEY Maxime LAC2 50.557 (7) 23.310.60
27.24

+2.77 -

ZIRK Kregor ENS6 50.648 (8) 23.770.67
26.87

+2.86 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC3 2:00.271 (1) 1:29.79(1) 59.12(1) 28.500.62
30.62 30.67 30.48

12.0

SEEBOHM Emily ENS5 2:01.162 (2) 1:30.56(2) 59.71(2) 28.820.61
30.89 30.85 30.60

+0.89 7.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 2:01.943 (3) 1:31.08(3) 1:00.10(6) 29.280.62
30.82 30.98 30.86

+1.67 6.0

TOUSSAINT Kira LON8 2:03.954 (4) 1:32.76(5) 1:00.88(=4) 29.220.51
31.66 31.88 31.19

+3.68 5.0

DAWSON Kathleen LON7 2:04.555 (5) 1:33.02(4) 1:00.71(3) 29.120.62
31.59 32.31 31.53

+4.28 4.0

DELOOF Ali LAC2 2:05.066 (6) 1:33.38(6) 1:01.42(=4) 29.220.62
32.20 31.96 31.68

+4.79 3.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS6 2:05.167 (7) 1:33.57(7) 1:01.69(8) 30.070.66
31.62 31.88 31.59

+4.89 -

GASSON Helena LAC1 2:06.228 (8) 1:34.28(8) 1:01.99(7) 29.460.58
32.53 32.29 31.94

+5.95 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

RYLOV Evgeny ENS5 1:46.371 (1) 1:18.81(1) 51.77(2) 25.150.51
26.62 27.04 27.56

12.0

MURPHY Ryan LAC1 1:47.412 (2) 1:20.23(2) 52.60(1) 25.060.53
27.54 27.63 27.18

+1.04 7.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3 1:47.903 (3) 1:20.39(5) 53.35(6) 25.710.62
27.64 27.04 27.51

+1.53 6.0

GREENBANK Luke LON8 1:48.654 (6) 1:21.47(6) 53.56(5) 25.690.63
27.87 27.91 27.18

+2.28 5.0

DIENER Christian LON7 1:49.335 (4) 1:21.04(3) 53.06(3) 25.520.59
27.54 27.98 28.29

+2.96 4.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS6 1:49.926 (5) 1:21.46(4) 53.17(4) 25.580.65
27.59 28.29 28.46

+3.55 3.0

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2 1:57.567 (7) 1:27.83(7) 57.42(7) 27.560.70
29.86 30.41 29.73

+11.19 -

SZARANEK Mark CAC4 1:59.448 (8) 1:28.66(8) 57.86(8) 27.700.63
30.16 30.80 30.78

+13.07 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC3 2:15.561 (1) 1:40.76(1) 1:04.99(1) 30.250.66
34.74 35.77 34.80

15.0

LAZOR Annie LON7 2:16.332 (2) 1:41.47(4) 1:06.57(5) 31.640.70
34.93 34.90 34.86

+0.77 7.0

PICKREM Sydney LON8 2:17.753 (3) 1:42.07(3) 1:06.52(4) 31.470.68
35.05 35.55 35.68

+2.19 6.0

HANNIS Molly CAC4 2:19.294 (5) 1:42.87(5) 1:06.93(=2) 31.230.69
35.70 35.94 36.42

+3.73 5.0

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC1 2:20.515 (6) 1:43.44(6) 1:07.11(6) 31.690.67
35.42 36.33 37.07

+4.95 4.0

LARSON Breeja ENS6 2:22.176 (4) 1:42.69(2) 1:06.39(=2) 31.230.75
35.16 36.30 39.48

+6.61 -

SMITH Kierra LAC2 2:23.107 (7) 1:44.87(7) 1:08.15(7) 32.530.79
35.62 36.72 38.23

+7.54 -

GUNES Viktoriya ENS5 2:23.458 (8) 1:46.33(8) 1:09.33(8) 32.900.76
36.43 37.00 37.12

+7.89 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

PRIGODA Kirill LON8 2:01.711 (1) 1:29.61(1) 58.36(1) 27.440.60
30.92 31.25 32.10

9.0

FINK Nic CAC4 2:02.202 (4) 1:30.97(6) 59.56(5) 27.990.74
31.57 31.41 31.23

+0.49 7.0

LICON Will LAC2 2:02.273 (2) 1:30.54(3) 58.96(6) 28.020.69
30.94 31.58 31.73

+0.56 6.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS5 2:02.864 (6) 1:31.58(5) 59.42(3) 27.830.62
31.59 32.16 31.28

+1.15 5.0

PEATY Adam LON7 2:02.895 (3) 1:30.90(2) 58.95(2) 27.470.65
31.48 31.95 31.99

+1.18 4.0

CORDES Kevin CAC3 2:03.596 (5) 1:31.07(4) 59.08(4) 27.950.70
31.13 31.99 32.52

+1.88 3.0

PRENOT Josh LAC1 2:04.767 (7) 1:32.09(7) 1:00.01(8) 28.570.67
31.44 32.08 32.67

+3.05 2.0

STUPIN Max ENS6 2:06.118 (8) 1:32.84(8) 1:00.34(7) 28.360.66
31.98 32.50 33.27

+4.40 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:25.371 24.0

HAUGHEY Siobhan 0.71 (1) 50.9424.40 50.94

BLUME Pernille 0.34 (1) 1:42.5324.60 51.59

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.25 (1) 2:33.8224.42 51.29

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.45 24.85 51.55

LAC - LA Current1 3:27.092 +1.72 14.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.61 (4) 52.1725.19 52.17

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.31 (4) 1:44.1624.89 51.99

MUREZ Andi 0.25 (2) 2:35.7424.60 51.58

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.20 24.06 51.35

LON - London Roar7 3:27.173 +1.80 12.0

ANDERSON Freya 0.75 (2) 51.4325.09 51.43

KAMENEVA Mariia 0.27 (2) 1:43.6724.88 52.24

WATTEL Marie 0.22 (3) 2:35.8924.89 52.22

HOPKIN Anna 0.29 24.12 51.28

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:28.934 +3.56 10.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.69 (3) 51.6524.82 51.65

HINDS Natalie 0.30 (3) 1:44.1224.91 52.47

SCHMITT Allison 0.20 (4) 2:36.3724.97 52.25

BROWN Erika 0.41 25.01 52.56

ENS - Energy Standard6 3:32.155 +6.78 8.0

HOPE Lucy 0.67 (5) 52.8325.50 52.83

BANIC Madeline 0.27 (5) 1:45.5625.09 52.73

HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.34 (5) 2:38.6425.31 53.08

SEEBOHM Emily 0.21 25.94 53.51

LAC - LA Current2 3:33.726 +8.35 6.0

STEWART Kendyl 0.71 (6) 53.5425.38 53.54

TETZLOFF Aly 0.18 (6) 1:47.1825.31 53.64

RASMUS Claire 0.20 (6) 2:40.6925.74 53.51

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.31 25.47 53.03

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:35.997 +10.62 -

BURCHILL Veronica 0.69 (8) 54.6725.85 54.67

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.16 (7) 1:47.8725.19 53.20

FLICKINGER Hali 0.15 (7) 2:41.9426.12 54.07

NEAL Lia 0.19 25.50 54.05

LON - London Roar8 3:38.438 +13.06 -

HIBBOTT Holly 0.75 (7) 54.4826.44 54.48

WILLMOTT Aimee 0.22 (8) 1:49.4426.27 54.96

WEST Harriet 0.24 (8) 2:43.8825.93 54.44

LARGE Emily 0.32 26.31 54.55

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.160.64 19.0

2 6 MANAUDOU Florent ENS 20.600.64 +0.44 7.0

3 1 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 20.750.64 +0.59 6.0

4 4 RESS Justin CAC 20.950.62 +0.79 5.0

5 2 CARTER Dylan LAC 21.210.64 +1.05 -

6 7 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 21.620.64 +1.46 -

7 5 ZHILKIN Andrey ENS 21.630.70 +1.47 -

8 8 GREENBANK Luke LON 22.580.64 +2.42 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 SJOSTROM Sarah ENS 23.550.63 10.0

2 5 HEEMSKERK Femke ENS 23.820.72 +0.27 7.0

3 2 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 23.900.65 +0.35 6.0

4 7 ANDERSON Freya LON 24.030.74 +0.48 5.0

5 3 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 24.070.67 +0.52 4.0

6 1 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 24.180.60 +0.63 3.0

7 8 KAMENEVA Mariia LON 24.360.64 +0.81 2.0

8 4 HINDS Natalie CAC 24.730.65 +1.18 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SELISKAR Andrew LAC1 1:51.531 (1) 1:24.11(1) 52.07(2) 24.340.68
27.73 32.04 27.42

10.0

VAZAIOS Andreas LON8 1:51.842 (2) 1:24.42(4) 52.39(7) 25.360.69
27.03 32.03 27.42

+0.31 7.0

SCOTT Duncan LON7 1:51.963 (4) 1:25.21(3) 52.35(3) 24.520.70
27.83 32.86 26.75

+0.43 6.0

HVAS Tomoe LAC2 1:53.644 (3) 1:25.17(2) 52.25(1) 23.890.66
28.36 32.92 28.47

+2.11 5.0

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6 1:54.045 (5) 1:26.47(5) 53.02(6) 25.320.61
27.70 33.45 27.57

+2.51 4.0

BENTZ Gunnar CAC3 1:54.106 (6) 1:26.94(7) 54.02(4) 24.670.76
29.35 32.92 27.16

+2.57 3.0

SZARANEK Mark CAC4 1:55.317 (7) 1:27.14(6) 53.44(5) 25.080.64
28.36 33.70 28.17

+3.78 2.0

STUPIN Max ENS5 1:57.528 (8) 1:29.30(8) 55.42(8) 25.670.68
29.75 33.88 28.22

+5.99 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 14:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

PICKREM Sydney LON7 2:04.001 (1) 1:34.33(2) 58.98(4) 27.540.64
31.44 35.35 29.67

12.0

SMALL Meghan CAC3 2:06.302 (2) 1:35.47(1) 58.20(2) 27.350.72
30.85 37.27 30.83

+2.30 7.0

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS5 2:06.403 (4) 1:36.54(5) 59.88(6) 28.010.72
31.87 36.66 29.86

+2.40 6.0

NELSON Beata CAC4 2:06.454 (5) 1:36.70(4) 59.57(3) 27.510.73
32.06 37.13 29.75

+2.45 5.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON8 2:06.605 (3) 1:35.96(3) 59.28(1) 27.280.69
32.00 36.68 30.64

+2.60 4.0

GASSON Helena LAC2 2:08.796 (7) 1:38.05(7) 1:00.79(7) 28.110.63
32.68 37.26 30.74

+4.79 3.0

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC1 2:08.997 (6) 1:37.82(6) 1:00.68(5) 27.980.73
32.70 37.14 31.17

+4.99 -

GUNES Viktoriya ENS6 2:10.188 (8) 1:39.44(8) 1:02.84(8) 28.610.75
34.23 36.60 30.74

+6.18 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS 25.480.63 12.0

2 7 PEATY Adam LON 25.500.63 +0.02 7.0

3 4 FINK Nic CAC 25.870.73 +0.39 6.0

4 1 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 25.990.69 +0.51 5.0

5 8 PRIGODA Kirill LON 26.000.61 +0.52 4.0

6 6 LIMA Felipe ENS 26.010.63 +0.53 3.0

7 3 CORDES Kevin CAC 26.540.71 +1.06 -

8 2 LICON Will LAC 26.860.68 +1.38 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 KING Lilly CAC 28.770.65 19.0

2 5 PILATO Benedetta ENS 28.810.72 +0.04 7.0

3 7 ATKINSON Alia LON 28.880.63 +0.11 6.0

4 4 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.060.68 +0.29 5.0

5 8 LAZOR Annie LON 30.010.70 +1.24 -

6 6 LARSON Breeja ENS 30.120.70 +1.35 -

7 1 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 30.270.65 +1.50 -

8 2 SMITH Kierra LAC 31.470.75 +2.70 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard6 3:02.781 18.0

RYLOV Evgeny 0.60 (2) 46.0922.29 46.09

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.27 (1) 1:31.3421.64 45.25

le CLOS Chad 0.21 (1) 2:16.7421.26 45.40

MANAUDOU Florent 0.33 21.62 46.04

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:03.462 +0.68 14.0

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.63 (1) 45.1821.71 45.18

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.32 (2) 1:31.7122.23 46.53

JACKSON Tate 0.28 (2) 2:18.0421.80 46.33

RESS Justin 0.19 21.50 45.42

LAC - LA Current1 3:05.203 +2.42 12.0

ROONEY Maxime 0.65 (3) 46.5521.96 46.55

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.35 (3) 1:32.4221.59 45.87

CARTER Dylan 0.33 (3) 2:19.2022.18 46.78

SHIELDS Tom 0.16 21.44 46.00

LON - London Roar7 3:07.334 +4.55 10.0

LANZA Vini 0.68 (6) 47.3522.91 47.35

GUY James 0.33 (4) 1:34.0522.20 46.70

McLAY Scott 0.29 (5) 2:21.5122.49 47.46

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.16 21.57 45.82

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:08.755 +5.97 8.0

PROUD Ben 0.63 (5) 47.3122.56 47.31

BILIS Simonas 0.26 (6) 1:34.4721.82 47.16

ZHILKIN Andrey 0.44 (6) 2:21.6222.46 47.15

ZIRK Kregor 0.36 22.43 47.13

LAC - LA Current2 3:09.016 +6.23 6.0

FERREIRA Marco 0.63 (4) 47.1322.48 47.13

SCHEFFER Fernando 0.30 (7) 1:34.8022.77 47.67

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.17 (4) 2:20.7721.57 45.97

SELISKAR Andrew 0.09 22.42 48.24

LON - London Roar8 3:09.157 +6.37 4.0

KUSCH Marius 0.66 (7) 47.4322.84 47.43

CLOGG Elliot 0.12 (5) 1:34.4022.24 46.97

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.49 (7) 2:22.2923.01 47.89

SCOTT Duncan 0.17 22.15 46.86

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:11.698 +8.91 2.0

BAQLAH Khader 0.67 (8) 47.6122.74 47.61

CIESLAK Marcin 0.40 (8) 1:35.5622.68 47.95

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.14 (8) 2:23.1222.13 47.56

BENTZ Gunnar 0.13 23.07 48.57

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.830.64 9.0

2 6 HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS 26.190.59 +0.36 7.0

3 2 DELOOF Ali LAC 26.310.58 +0.48 6.0

4 1 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 26.570.54 +0.74 5.0

5 4 DRESSEL Sherridon CAC 26.580.55 +0.75 4.0

6 5 DAVIES Georgia ENS 26.750.62 +0.92 3.0

7 7 KAMENEVA Mariia LON 26.800.56 +0.97 2.0

8 8 DAWSON Kathleen LON 26.830.59 +1.00 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 MURPHY Ryan LAC 22.540.51 15.0

2 4 STEWART Coleman CAC 22.760.57 +0.22 7.0

=3 6 RYLOV Evgeny ENS 23.020.54 +0.48 5.5

=3 7 GUIDO Guilherme LON 23.020.54 +0.48 5.5

5 8 DIENER Christian LON 23.350.57 +0.81 4.0

6 5 GREVERS Matt ENS 23.470.59 +0.93 -

7 2 CARTER Dylan LAC 23.950.57 +1.41 -

8 3 SZARANEK Mark CAC 25.390.63 +2.85 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 3:58.771 0.69 10.0
50m  (3) 28.38

30.04
100m  (2) 58.42

30.21
150m  (1) 1:28.63

30.18
200m  (1) 1:58.81

30.24
250m  (1) 2:29.05

30.28
300m  (1) 2:59.33

30.14
350m  (1) 3:29.47

29.30

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS5 3:59.692 0.72 +0.92 7.0
50m  (1) 27.82

30.41
100m  (1) 58.23

30.55
150m  (2) 1:28.78

30.41
200m  (2) 1:59.19

30.52
250m  (2) 2:29.71

30.51
300m  (=2) 3:00.22

30.53
350m  (3) 3:30.75

28.94

ANDERSON Haley CAC4 4:00.193 0.81 +1.42 6.0
50m  (4) 28.43

30.33
100m  (=3) 58.76

30.40
150m  (3) 1:29.16

30.57
200m  (3) 1:59.73

30.17
250m  (3) 2:29.90

30.32
300m  (=2) 3:00.22

30.30
350m  (2) 3:30.52

29.67

HIBBOTT Holly LON7 4:02.654 0.76 +3.88 5.0
50m  (2) 28.34

30.42
100m  (=3) 58.76

30.77
150m  (4) 1:29.53

30.58
200m  (4) 2:00.11

30.61
250m  (4) 2:30.72

30.69
300m  (4) 3:01.41

30.86
350m  (4) 3:32.27

30.38

WILLMOTT Aimee LON8 4:04.485 0.74 +5.71 4.0
50m  (7) 28.82

30.48
100m  (6) 59.30

30.83
150m  (6) 1:30.13

30.66
200m  (5) 2:00.79

30.86
250m  (5) 2:31.65

30.83
300m  (5) 3:02.48

31.30
350m  (5) 3:33.78

30.70

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS6 4:05.016 0.73 +6.24 3.0
50m  (5) 28.46

30.83
100m  (5) 59.29

30.81
150m  (5) 1:30.10

31.02
200m  (6) 2:01.12

30.74
250m  (6) 2:31.86

31.08
300m  (6) 3:02.94

31.68
350m  (6) 3:34.62

30.39

McLAUGHLIN Katie LAC2 4:06.297 0.77 +7.52 2.0
50m  (6) 28.78

30.63
100m  (7) 59.41

31.10
150m  (7) 1:30.51

31.52
200m  (7) 2:02.03

31.10
250m  (7) 2:33.13

31.22
300m  (7) 3:04.35

31.34
350m  (7) 3:35.69

30.60

SARGENT Makayla LAC1 4:11.468 0.68 +12.69 -1.0
50m  (8) 28.86

30.98
100m  (8) 59.84

31.29
150m  (8) 1:31.13

31.51
200m  (8) 2:02.64

31.68
250m  (8) 2:34.32

32.03
300m  (8) 3:06.35

32.70
350m  (8) 3:39.05

32.41

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

DEAN Tom LON7 3:36.561 0.76 10.0
50m  (2) 24.90

27.42
100m  (2) 52.32

27.98
150m  (2) 1:20.30

27.96
200m  (2) 1:48.26

27.36
250m  (1) 2:15.62

27.32
300m  (1) 2:42.94

27.11
350m  (1) 3:10.05

26.51

RAPSYS Danas ENS5 3:36.752 0.68 +0.19 7.0
50m  (4) 25.14

27.89
100m  (7) 53.03

27.92
150m  (6) 1:20.95

28.06
200m  (4) 1:49.01

27.72
250m  (3) 2:16.73

27.58
300m  (3) 2:44.31

26.81
350m  (2) 3:11.12

25.63

HAAS Townley CAC3 3:39.553 0.74 +2.99 6.0
50m  (6) 25.25

27.64
100m  (6) 52.89

27.99
150m  (5) 1:20.88

28.15
200m  (5) 1:49.03

28.15
250m  (4) 2:17.18

27.97
300m  (4) 2:45.15

27.41
350m  (3) 3:12.56

26.99

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC1 3:41.284 0.68 +4.72 5.0
50m  (1) 24.85

27.07
100m  (1) 51.92

27.72
150m  (1) 1:19.64

28.24
200m  (1) 1:47.88

27.94
250m  (2) 2:15.82

28.44
300m  (2) 2:44.26

28.73
350m  (4) 3:12.99

28.29

LITCHFIELD Max ENS6 3:42.405 0.64 +5.84 4.0
50m  (7) 25.43

27.45
100m  (5) 52.88

28.13
150m  (7) 1:21.01

28.70
200m  (7) 1:49.71

28.36
250m  (6) 2:18.07

28.40
300m  (6) 2:46.47

28.41
350m  (6) 3:14.88

27.52

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2 3:42.496 0.69 +5.93 3.0
50m  (5) 25.17

27.32
100m  (4) 52.49

27.87
150m  (3) 1:20.36

28.53
200m  (3) 1:48.89

28.46
250m  (5) 2:17.35

28.75
300m  (5) 2:46.10

28.36
350m  (5) 3:14.46

28.03

GUY James LON8 3:44.797 0.65 +8.23 2.0
50m  (3) 25.05

27.42
100m  (3) 52.47

28.22
150m  (4) 1:20.69

28.68
200m  (6) 1:49.37

28.78
250m  (7) 2:18.15

28.98
300m  (7) 2:47.13

29.18
350m  (7) 3:16.31

28.48

WANG Eddie CAC4 3:45.548 0.61 +8.98 -
50m  (8) 25.68

28.21
100m  (8) 53.89

28.33
150m  (8) 1:22.22

28.42
200m  (8) 1:50.64

28.28
250m  (8) 2:18.92

28.86
300m  (8) 2:47.78

29.10
350m  (8) 3:16.88

28.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:44.521 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.61 (1) 55.6026.95 55.60

KING Lilly 0.27 (1) 1:58.0029.11 1:02.40

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.32 (1) 2:52.7925.39 54.79

BROWN Erika 0.20 24.36 51.73

LON - London Roar7 3:45.142 +0.62 14.0

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.50 (2) 56.1626.70 56.16

ATKINSON Alia 0.30 (2) 1:59.7229.39 1:03.56

WATTEL Marie 0.21 (=2) 2:54.7025.32 54.98

ANDERSON Freya 0.21 24.22 50.44

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:45.923 +1.40 12.0

SEEBOHM Emily 0.65 (3) 56.3927.38 56.39

PILATO Benedetta 0.33 (3) 1:59.8529.44 1:03.46

BANIC Madeline 0.20 (=2) 2:54.7024.76 54.85

SJOSTROM Sarah 0.50 24.30 51.22

ENS - Energy Standard6 3:49.524 +5.00 10.0

DAVIES Georgia 0.64 (6) 57.8227.73 57.82

LARSON Breeja 0.32 (6) 2:02.0329.70 1:04.21

SHKURDAI Anastasiya 0.26 (6) 2:58.5325.85 56.50

HEEMSKERK Femke 0.27 24.44 50.99

LAC - LA Current1 3:49.615 +5.09 8.0

DELOOF Ali 0.60 (4) 56.4027.02 56.40

SEBASTIAN Julia 0.25 (5) 2:01.4430.60 1:05.04

TETZLOFF Aly 0.16 (5) 2:58.0525.67 56.61

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.12 24.24 51.56

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:50.636 +6.11 6.0

NELSON Beata 0.58 (5) 56.5627.43 56.56

HANNIS Molly 0.24 (4) 2:00.3129.49 1:03.75

HINDS Natalie 0.33 (4) 2:58.0026.27 57.69

SCHMITT Allison 0.19 25.14 52.63

LON - London Roar8 3:50.857 +6.33 4.0

DAWSON Kathleen 0.61 (7) 57.8328.13 57.83

LAZOR Annie 0.28 (7) 2:02.1330.27 1:04.30

WEST Harriet 0.30 (7) 2:59.3526.56 57.22

HOPKIN Anna 0.20 24.41 51.50

LAC - LA Current2 3:52.348 +7.82 2.0

GASSON Helena 0.60 (8) 58.4727.91 58.47

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.13 (8) 2:03.5330.62 1:05.06

STEWART Kendyl 0.17 (8) 3:00.5425.59 57.01

MUREZ Andi 0.18 24.70 51.80

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 21 NOV 2020 - 15:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN)

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

ENS - Energy Standard5 3:18.281 18.0

KOLESNIKOV Kliment 0.65 (1) 48.5823.80 48.58 W

SHYMANOVICH Ilya 0.16 (1) 1:43.9625.65 55.38

le CLOS Chad 0.35 (1) 2:32.4922.45 48.53

MANAUDOU Florent 0.20 21.23 45.79

LAC - LA Current1 3:19.652 +1.37 14.0

MURPHY Ryan 0.54 (2) 49.3623.76 49.36

SILVA FRANCA Felipe 0.13 (3) 1:45.5425.85 56.18

SHIELDS Tom 0.12 (2) 2:33.5821.77 48.04

ROONEY Maxime 0.18 21.78 46.07

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:20.013 +1.73 12.0

STEWART Coleman 0.59 (4) 49.8324.15 49.83

FINK Nic 0.21 (4) 1:46.1326.07 56.30

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.22 (3) 2:34.3122.25 48.18

RESS Justin 0.16 21.76 45.70

LON - London Roar8 3:20.674 +2.39 10.0

GUIDO Guilherme 0.57 (3) 49.5924.06 49.59

PEATY Adam 0.30 (2) 1:44.9525.71 55.36

KUSCH Marius 0.34 (4) 2:34.6423.10 49.69

SCOTT Duncan 0.09 21.82 46.03

LON - London Roar7 3:22.835 +4.55 8.0

GREENBANK Luke 0.61 (7) 50.3924.61 50.39

PRIGODA Kirill -0.02 (5) 1:46.5825.60 56.19

LANZA Vini 0.24 (5) 2:36.2322.84 49.65

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.19 22.08 46.60

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:24.486 +6.20 6.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.62 (6) 50.2424.54 50.24

CORDES Kevin 0.25 (7) 1:47.4826.60 57.24

CIESLAK Marcin 0.40 (6) 2:37.7023.29 50.22

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.21 22.64 46.78

ENS - Energy Standard6 3:24.897 +6.61 4.0

GREVERS Matt 0.66 (5) 50.1424.42 50.14

LIMA Felipe 0.35 (6) 1:47.2726.41 57.13

ZIRK Kregor 0.25 (7) 2:38.1223.58 50.85

BILIS Simonas 0.28 22.14 46.77

LAC - LA Current2 3:25.188 +6.90 2.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.58 (8) 50.9524.21 50.95

LICON Will 0.30 (8) 1:47.8926.72 56.94

PRENOT Josh 0.17 (8) 2:38.3222.92 50.43

FERREIRA Marco 0.18 22.24 46.86

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time W World Record at intermediate distance
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN)

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 116.0CAC 151.0 267.0-

Energy Standard2 118.5ENS 121.0 239.5-

London Roar3 102.5LON 97.0 199.5-

LA Current4 104.0LAC 73.0 177.0-
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN)

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 40.5CAC - 40.5

KING Lilly2 38.5CAC - 38.5

SJOSTROM Sarah3 26.0ENS - 26.0

MURPHY Ryan4 25.5LAC - 25.5

RYLOV Evgeny5 22.0ENS - 22.0

SHYMANOVICH Ilya6 21.5ENS - 21.5

GASTALDELLO Beryl6 21.5LAC - 21.5

SMOLIGA Olivia8 20.0CAC - 20.0

NELSON Beata9 18.5CAC - 18.5

PICKREM Sydney10 18.0LON - 18.0

FINK Nic11 16.0CAC - 16.0

FLICKINGER Hali11 16.0CAC - 16.0

le CLOS Chad11 16.0ENS - 16.0

MANAUDOU Florent11 16.0ENS - 16.0

HEEMSKERK Femke15 15.5ENS - 15.5

HARVEY Mary-Sophie16 15.0ENS - 15.0

PRIGODA Kirill16 15.0LON - 15.0

PEATY Adam18 13.5LON - 13.5

HAUGHEY Siobhan19 13.0ENS - 13.0

SHIELDS Tom20 12.5LAC - 12.5

KOLESNIKOV Kliment21 12.0ENS - 12.0

SEEBOHM Emily21 12.0ENS - 12.0

ANDERSON Freya23 11.5LON - 11.5

RESS Justin23 11.5CAC - 11.5

HANNIS Molly23 11.5CAC - 11.5

SELISKAR Andrew23 11.5LAC - 11.5

WATTEL Marie23 11.5LON - 11.5

WEITZEIL Abbey23 11.5LAC - 11.5

DELOOF Ali29 11.0LAC - 11.0

BROWN Erika29 11.0CAC - 11.0

DAHLIA Kelsi31 10.5CAC - 10.5

STEWART Coleman32 10.0CAC - 10.0

PILATO Benedetta32 10.0ENS - 10.0

DEAN Tom32 10.0LON - 10.0

ATKINSON Alia35 9.5LON - 9.5

SCOTT Duncan35 9.5LON - 9.5

GKOLOMEEV Kristian37 9.0LAC - 9.0

TOUSSAINT Kira38 8.5LON - 8.5

SILVA FRANCA Felipe38 8.5LAC - 8.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw40 8.0CAC - 8.0

VAZAIOS Andreas40 8.0LON - 8.0

LITCHFIELD Max40 8.0ENS - 8.0

LAZOR Annie40 8.0LON - 8.0

DIENER Christian40 8.0LON - 8.0

GUIDO Guilherme40 8.0LON - 8.0

KUSCH Marius46 7.5LON - 7.5

CIESLAK Marcin47 7.0CAC - 7.0

SMALL Meghan47 7.0CAC - 7.0

RAPSYS Danas47 7.0ENS - 7.0
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN)

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

GREENBANK Luke47 7.0LON - 7.0

KAMENEVA Mariia47 7.0LON - 7.0

LICON Will52 6.5LAC - 6.5

SCHEFFER Fernando52 6.5LAC - 6.5

ROONEY Maxime52 6.5LAC - 6.5

HAAS Townley55 6.0CAC - 6.0

BLUME Pernille55 6.0ENS - 6.0

SEBASTIAN Julia55 6.0LAC - 6.0

ANDERSON Haley55 6.0CAC - 6.0

DAWSON Kathleen55 6.0LON - 6.0

DAVIES Georgia60 5.5ENS - 5.5

SHKURDAI Anastasiya60 5.5ENS - 5.5

TETZLOFF Aly60 5.5LAC - 5.5

MAJCHRZAK Kacper63 5.0CAC - 5.0

BANIC Madeline63 5.0ENS - 5.0

HIBBOTT Holly63 5.0LON - 5.0

HVAS Tomoe63 5.0LAC - 5.0

CORDES Kevin67 4.5CAC - 4.5

LANZA Vini67 4.5LON - 4.5

GUY James67 4.5LON - 4.5

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail67 4.5LON - 4.5

HINDS Natalie71 4.0CAC - 4.0

LIMA Felipe71 4.0ENS - 4.0

GORBENKO Anastasia71 4.0LAC - 4.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie71 4.0LON - 4.0

MUREZ Andi71 4.0LAC - 4.0

SCHMITT Allison71 4.0CAC - 4.0

DRESSEL Sherridon71 4.0CAC - 4.0

HOPKIN Anna71 4.0LON - 4.0

WILLMOTT Aimee71 4.0LON - 4.0

JACKSON Tate80 3.5CAC - 3.5

BENTZ Gunnar80 3.5CAC - 3.5

McLAUGHLIN Katie80 3.5LAC - 3.5

GASSON Helena80 3.5LAC - 3.5

ZIRK Kregor84 3.0ENS - 3.0

BILIS Simonas84 3.0ENS - 3.0

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna84 3.0ENS - 3.0

CARTER Dylan84 3.0LAC - 3.0

HEIDTMANN Jacob84 3.0LAC - 3.0

PRENOT Josh89 2.5LAC - 2.5

LARSON Breeja89 2.5ENS - 2.5

McLAY Scott89 2.5LON - 2.5

CHRISTOU Apostolos92 2.0LAC - 2.0

SZARANEK Mark92 2.0CAC - 2.0

PROUD Ben92 2.0ENS - 2.0

STEWART Kendyl92 2.0LAC - 2.0

FERREIRA Marco92 2.0LAC - 2.0

ZHILKIN Andrey92 2.0ENS - 2.0

HOPE Lucy92 2.0ENS - 2.0
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2020 ISL Final

November 21 - 22

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN)

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

RASMUS Claire99 1.5LAC - 1.5

STUPIN Max100 1.0ENS - 1.0

GREVERS Matt100 1.0ENS - 1.0

CLOGG Elliot100 1.0LON - 1.0

WEST Harriet100 1.0LON - 1.0

BAQLAH Khader104 0.5CAC - 0.5
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